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Wendell Parks & Recreation

Date Day Time Home Team

May

Practice7:15 P.M. Chris WCC105/10/2022    Tue
Practice7:15 P.M. Jason WCC205/10/2022    Tue

Practice7:15 P.M. Fred WCC105/11/2022    Wed
Practice7:15 P.M. DC Ballers WCC205/11/2022    Wed

Practice7:15 P.M. Jason WCC105/12/2022    Thu
Practice7:15 P.M. Fred WCC205/12/2022    Thu

Practice7:15 P.M. Jason WCC105/17/2022    Tue
Practice7:15 P.M. Chris WCC205/17/2022    Tue

Practice7:15 P.M. Fred WCC105/18/2022    Wed
Practice7:15 P.M. DC Ballers WCC205/18/2022    Wed

Practice7:15 P.M. Chris WCC105/19/2022    Thu
Practice7:15 P.M. DC Ballers WCC205/19/2022    Thu

Practice7:15 P.M. Jason WCC105/24/2022    Tue
Practice7:15 P.M. Chris WCC205/24/2022    Tue

Practice7:15 P.M. DC Ballers WCC105/25/2022    Wed
Practice7:15 P.M. Fred WCC205/25/2022    Wed

Practice7:15 P.M. Chris WCC105/26/2022    Thu
Practice7:15 P.M. Jason WCC205/26/2022    Thu

Practice7:15 P.M. Fred WCC105/31/2022    Tue
Practice7:15 P.M. Jason WCC205/31/2022    Tue

June

Practice7:15 P.M. DC Ballers WCC106/01/2022    Wed
Practice7:15 P.M. Fred WCC206/01/2022    Wed

Practice7:15 P.M. DC Ballers WCC106/02/2022    Thu
Practice7:15 P.M. Chris WCC206/02/2022    Thu

Practice7:15 P.M. Fred WCC106/07/2022    Tue

Practice7:15 P.M. Chris WCC106/08/2022    Wed
Practice7:15 P.M. Jason WCC206/08/2022    Wed

DC Ballers7:15 P.M. Chris Wendell Community Center06/09/2022    Thu
Practice8:15 P.M. DC Ballers WCC206/09/2022    Thu

Chris7:15 P.M. Fred Wendell Community Center06/14/2022    Tue

+ Schedule change
League Organizer(TM) * Logical Solutions Inc., Elkins Park, PA * www.leagueorganizer.com * 05/17/2022



Visitors

Schedule

Field

11-12

05/17/2022 Page 2

Wendell Parks & Recreation

Date Day Time Home Team

June

Jason7:15 P.M. DC Ballers Wendell Community Center06/15/2022    Wed

Fred7:15 P.M. Jason Wendell Community Center06/16/2022    Thu

DC Ballers7:15 P.M. Fred Wendell Community Center06/21/2022    Tue

Chris7:15 P.M. DC Ballers Wendell Community Center06/22/2022    Wed

Jason7:15 P.M. Chris Wendell Community Center06/23/2022    Thu

Fred7:15 P.M. Chris Wendell Community Center06/28/2022    Tue

DC Ballers7:15 P.M. Jason Wendell Community Center06/29/2022    Wed

Jason7:15 P.M. Fred Wendell Community Center06/30/2022    Thu

July

Fred7:15 P.M. DC Ballers Wendell Community Center07/05/2022    Tue

Chris7:15 P.M. Jason Wendell Community Center07/06/2022    Wed

Jason7:15 P.M. Fred Wendell Community Center07/07/2022    Thu

Chris7:15 P.M. DC Ballers Wendell Community Center07/12/2022    Tue

DC Ballers7:15 P.M. Jason Wendell Community Center07/13/2022    Wed

Fred7:15 P.M. Chris Wendell Community Center07/14/2022    Thu

Jason7:15 P.M. Chris Wendell Community Center07/19/2022    Tue

DC Ballers7:15 P.M. Fred Wendell Community Center07/20/2022    Wed
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